

T.A-22 of 2022

Order No- 04

24-02-2023 Appellant files hazira through Ld. Adv.

Respondents nos.- 01 to 04 file hazira through Ld. Adv.

L.C.R. has been received from Civil Judge (Jr.Div.) Addl. Court, Bankura.

Fix 14-03-2023 for hearing.

**Sd/- Supratim Dasgupta
District Judge, Bankura
J.O. Code No. WB01246**